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New Jersey Department of Transportation

Apparent Bids for Letting of January 28, 2025

Letting ID: 25012801
Cut-off Time: 10:00:00 AM

Call order: 153 Proposal: 24153
Counties: MIDDLESEX

Grove Avenue, Bridge over Port Reading Railroad Contract No.: 001144230 ; Bridge Replacement Borough of Metuchen,

Middlesex County

Bidder

Total

PKF-MARK III, INC.

SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.
COLONNELLI BROTHERS, INC.
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

POWER CONCRETE CO., INC.

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

(12 apparent bids)

$9,395,355.00
$10,027,724.00
$10,400,000.00
$10,428,221.47
$11,221,000.00
$11,294,313.13
$11,669,358.00
$11,959,666.82
$13,094,373.50
$13,171,000.00
$13,662,762.12
$14,472,825.00
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