New Jersey Department of Transportation

Apparent Bids for Letting of January 28, 2025

Letting ID: 25012801

Cut-off Time: 10:00:00 AM

Call order: 153 Proposal: 24153

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Grove Avenue, Bridge over Port Reading Railroad Contract No.: 001144230 ; Bridge Replacement Borough of Metuchen, Middlesex County

Bidder	Total
PKF-MARK III, INC.	\$9,395,355.00
SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.	\$10,027,724.00
COLONNELLI BROTHERS, INC.	\$10,400,000.00
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$10,428,221.47
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.	\$11,221,000.00
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	\$11,294,313.13
POWER CONCRETE CO., INC.	\$11,669,358.00
IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$11,959,666.82
MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$13,094,373.50
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$13,171,000.00
CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.	\$13,662,762.12
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$14,472,825.00

(12 apparent bids)